
2138 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. [No. 62 

Register of Licenses issued under the Land Agents Act, 1921-22. 

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 30th August, 1933. 

H EREWITH is published for general information, in accordance with the Land Agents Act, 1921-22, a supplementary list of persons 
licensed to carry on business as land-agents as on t,he 15th day of August, 1933. 

J. A. YOUNG, Minister of Internal Affairs. 

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22. 
NOTE.-The Register is arranged alphabetioally under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on behalf 

of a firm or registered company, the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in 
its alphabetical order. 

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname or surnames of 
some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surname. 

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name ,appears in its alphabetical order. 

No. of 
Ueense. 

11856 
11769 

8831 
ll773 

10975 

7563 
1757 

5759 
U871 

4125 

11771 

7751. 

11527 

11768 

Name of. Licensee. 

Barsdell, Albert Arthur, . 
Beasley, Albert 

Boscawen, Spencer 
Bryden, Archibald Mc-

Cashin 
Chesterman, George Her-

bert 
Cornfoot, George 
Eberlet, Francis Frederick 

William 
Fisher, John 
Gilchrist, James Henry 

Glover, Edward Henry .. 

Cockroft, Laura J sabel .. 

Hawke's Bay Land and 
Estate Agency, Ltd. 

Jollie, Robert .. 

Izett, Andrew Pattie 

11429 *Loughran, Francis Richard 

ll099 tLohrey, Leslie James 

ll054 
2716 

11770 

10986 
11431 

5109 

3657 

11891 

9967 
3775 

10974 

9424 

ll7721 

3658 
7562 

9968 
9044 

1756 

ll528 

11616 

1322 
6103 

McGechie, John Arnott 
Mabson, William Rous .. 
Ollard, Aubrey Chitham 

Ormsby, Richard 
Black, Thomas Herbert 

Patterson, Robert 

Pickett, Francis Augustin 

Pulham, Graham Roy .. 

Quelch, Alfred Fleming 
Sampson, Lewis Harold 
Seddon, Richard Stephen 

Rowley 
Seward, Theodore John 
Shepherd, Eva 

Smith, Herbert Annesley 
Fairbrother, Elmer 

Finley 

Souter, Alan James 
Stallard, Francis John 

William 
Walker, George Frederick 

\Vatson, Joseph Samuel. . 

Watson, William Keith .. 

Wilson, William 
Wright, .John Leopold 

Stewart 

Name of ~'irm (if any) of 
which LIcensee is a 

Member, or Registered 
Company on whose behalf 

License is held. 

Gray and Cockroft, 

Householders' Mart, 
Ltd. 

Land Sales, Ltd. 

Otago Real Estate 
Agency, Ltd. 

Pulham aTIlI Regbic, 
Ud. 

Smith and Hunter .. 
A. Eo Smith and Co. 

N ames of Partners of 
Firm. Registered Office. 

.52 Ribble Street, Oamaru 
7!JO New :\forth Road. 

Auckland 
Whangarei 

, 174 Queen Street, Auck
land 

Victoria Street, Hamilton 

Maniapoto St .. Otorohanga 
Devon St., New Plymouth 

King Street, Otautau 
Huataniwha Street, Wai

pukurau 
Glover's Stores, Royal Oak, 

Onehunga 
Tasman Buildings, Anzac 

Avenue, Auckland 
126E Queen Street, Hast

ings 
128 Riddiford Street, Wel

lington 
9 Ncw North Road, Auck

land 
83 Lower High Street, Dun

edin, and at 4 Dowling 
Street, Dunedin 

Epworth Chambers, Here-
ford Street, Christchurch 

Pakura St., Te Awamutu 
Esk Street, Invercargill .. 
The Strand. St. Heliers, 

Auckland 
Sheridan Street, Te Kuiti 
4 Dowling St,reet, Dlllaedin 

306 Palmerston Street, 
Westport 

Tlmmes Street, Morrins
ville 

'l'e Kauwhata .. 

I ~IoKgiel 

, McLean Street, Waitara 
! Everybody's Buildings, I 

"ietoria St" Hamilton , 
Victoria Street, Rangiora I 
227 Dominion Road, Mount, 

Eden, Auckland I 
I Thames Street, MorrinS\'i!1el 

1VJaniapoto Street, Otoro- ' 
hanga, and at Victoria 
Street, Hamilton 

Mosgiel 
Oxford Street, Levin 

Brougham Street, New Ply-I 
mouth i 

153 Willie Street, Welling- : 
ton i 

171i Hereford Street, Christ· 
church 

Tanored Street, Hokitika 
Cromwell 

DBte u:ns:1 Court by which 
granted. License granted. 

31/5/33 i Oamarll. 
l!J/5/33 Auckland .. 

29/7/33 
28/7/3:l 

30/5/33 

25/7/33 
28/6/33 

31/7/33 
19/5/33 

6/6/33 

1/7/33 

24/5/33 

17/7/33 

13/5/33 

1/4/33 

1/4/33 

26/7/33 
1/4/33 

31/5/3:{ 

7/4/33 
21/7/3:{ 

1O/5/:!3 

1/4/33 

1/4/33 

1/4/33 
7/7/33 
B/i,/:{:l 

19/7/33 
19/7/:{3 

1/4/33 
1/4/33 

1/4/33 
1/4/33 

ll/5/33 

31/7/33 

19/6/33 

16/6/33 
4/7/33 

Whangarei. 
Auckland. 

Hamilton. 

Otorohanga. 
New Plymouth. 

Otautau. 
\Vaipukurau. 

Onehunga. 

Auckland. 

Hastings. 

Wellington. 

Auckland. 

Dunedin. 

Christchurch. 

Te Awamutu. 
Invercargill. 
Auckland. 

To Kuiti. 
Dunedin. 

Westport. 

Morrinsville. 

Huntly. 

Mosgicl. 
Waitara. 
Hamilton. 

Rangiora. 
Auckland. 

MOl'rins, ille. 
Otol"Ohanga. 

Mosgiel. 
Levin. 

New Plymouth. 

Wellington. 

Christchurch. 

Hokitika. 
Cromwell. 

* Transferred from Simeon George Griffiths on behalf of Land Sales, Ltd., 5/8;:13. 
on behalf of Lohrey and Danks, Ltd., 24/7/33. 

t Transferred from Le3lie James Lohrey 

(I.A. 18/6.) 


