[No. 62

Register of Licenses issued under the Land Agents Act, 1921-22.

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 30th August, 1933. EREWITH is published for general information, in accordance with the Land Agents Act, 1921–22, a supplementary list of persons licensed to carry on business as land-agents as on the 15th day of August, 1933.

J. A. YOUNG, Minister of Internal Affairs.

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22.

NOTE.—The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on behalf of a firm or registered company, the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its alphabetical order.

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname or surnames of some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surname. Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in its alphabetical order.

No. of License.	Name of Licensee.	Name of Firm (if any) of which Licensee is a Member, or Registered Company on whose behalf License is held.	Names of Partners of Firm.	Registered Office.	Date License granted.	Court by which License granted.
$11856 \\ 11769$	Barsdell, Albert Arthur Beasley, Albert	::		52 Ribble Street, Oamaru 790 New North Road, Auckland	$\frac{31/5/33}{19/5/33}$	Oamaru. Auckland.
8831 11773	Boscawen, Spencer Bryden, Archibald Me- Coshin	••	•••	Whangarei 174 Queen Street, Auck-	29/7/33 28/7/33	Whangarei. Auckland.
10975	Chesterman, George Her- bert		•••	land Victoria Street, Hamilton	30/5/33	Hamilton.
7563 1757	Cornfoot, George Eberlet, Francis Frederick William	••	••	Maniapoto St., Otorohanga Devon St., New Plymouth	$rac{25/7/33}{28/6/33}$	Otorohanga. New Plymouth.
5759 11871	Fisher, John Gilchrist, James Henry	••	 	King Street, Otautau Ruataniwha Street, Wai- pukurau	31/7/33 19/5/33	Otautau. Waipukurau.
4125	Glover, Edward Henry		•••	Glover's Stores, Royal Oak, Onehunga	6/6/33	Onehunga.
11771	Cockroft, Laura Isabel	Gray and Cockroft	•••	Tasman Buildings, Anzac Avenue, Auckland	1/7/33	Auckland.
7751,	Hawke's Bay Land and Estate Agency, Ltd.		••	126E Queen Street, Hast- ings	24/5/33	Hastings.
11527	Jollie, Robert	Householders' Mart, Ltd.	••	128 Riddiford Street, Wel- lington	17/7/33	Wellington.
11768	Izett, Andrew Pattle		•••	9 New North Road, Auck- land	13/5/33	Auckland.
11429	*Loughran, Francis Richard	Land Sales, Ltd	•••	83 Lower High Street, Dun- edin, and at 4 Dowling	1/4/33	Dunedin.
11099	†Lohrey, Leslie James		•••	Street, Dunedin Epworth Chambers, Here- ford Street, Christchurch	1/4/33	Christchurch.
11054	McGechie, John Arnott Mahaan William Bana			Pakura St., Te Awamutu	$\frac{26}{7}$	Te Awamutu. Invercargill.
$\begin{array}{r} 2716 \\ 11770 \end{array}$	Mabson, William Rous Ollard, Aubrey Chitham		•••	Esk Street, Invercargill The Strand, St. Heliers, Auckland	$\frac{1/4/33}{31/5/33}$	Auckland.
10986 11431	Ormsby, Richard Black, Thomas Herbert	Otago Real Estate Agency, Ltd.	••	Sheridan Street, Te Kuiti 4 Dowling Street, Dunedin	$7/4/33 \\ 21/7/33$	Te Kuiti. Dunedin.
5109	Patterson, Robert		• •	306 Palmerston Street, Westport	10/5/33	Westport.
3657	Pickett, Francis Augustin	••	••	Thames Street, Morrins- ville	1/4/33	Morrinsville.
11891	Pulham, Graham Roy	Pulham and Begbie, Ltd.		Te Kauwhata	1/4/33	Huntly.
$9967 \\ 3775$	Quelch, Alfred Fleming Sampson, Lewis Harold	•••	••	Mosgiel	$\frac{1/4/33}{7/7/33}$	Mosgiel. Waitara.
10974	Seddon, Richard Stephen Rowley	••	••	Everybody's Buildings, Victoria St., Hamilton	9/5/33	Hamilton,
9424 11772	Seward, Theodore John Shepherd, Eva	••	••••	Victoria Street, Rangiora 227 Dominion Road, Mount Eden, Auckland	19/7/33 19/7/33	Rangiora. Auckland.
3658 7562	Smith, Herbert Annesley Fairbrother, Elmer Finley	Smith and Hunter A. E. Smith and Co.	•••	Thames Street, Morrinsville Maniapoto Street, Otoro- hanga, and at Victoria Street, Hamilton	$1/4/33 \\ 1/4/33$	Morrinsville. Otorohang <b>a</b> .
9968 9044	Souter, Alan James Stallard, Francis John William	••	•••	Mosgiel Oxford Street, Levin	$\frac{1/4}{33}$ 1/4/33	Mosgiel. Levin.
1756	Walker, George Frederick		••	Brougham Street, New Ply-	11/5/33	New Plymouth.
11528	Watson, Joseph Samuel	••	••	mouth 153 Willis Street, Welling- ton	31/7/33	Wellington.
11616	Watson, William Keith	••	••	176 Hereford Street, Christ- church	19/6/33	Christchurch.
1322 6103	Wilson, William Wright, John Leopold Stewart	••	 	Tancred Street, Hokitika Cromwell	$rac{16/6/33}{4/7/33}$	Hokitika. Cromwell.

\* Transferred from Simeon George Griffiths on behalf of Land Sales, Ltd., 5/8/33. on behalf of Lohrey and Danks, Ltd., 24/7/33.

† Transferred from Leslie James Lohrey

(I.A. 18/6.)